462

3965738/2025/0/o PED/PS&EMU/RDSO
ALTERATIONS

LWSCWAC/E06-7-1-006 ®

NOTE-2, ITEM—~1 RM &

REF. ODRG REVISED.
- — / 2 e — MATERIAL & HARDWARES
d ]
mﬁ@r—-—-_& r__a — — F e = SPEC. UPDATED.
| ol ”E
|
[ il .
L - - - - - -~ S - e — - - — - - ————- - e TS T ‘( g sD/~ SD/—
| ” [ <| ” | = = LI R SSE/D DY.CEE/D
11 - ‘ = : == ||::::: /\ h '=?[ Q ol ¢
Ml - —— oo oot | | il = bt = (L} b AR | == - £ ' O_ (&)  05/2024
ben emmomen o] - - - -] i / = N - -- - -—— — — - = Ar o0 = =]
| ” | . —— LL E O I / L O TEMS-1, 2, 3 & 4
LD T T e S S B { dB MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
. M i . . \ ' : / . UPDATED.
1 .
! o / \ i | . . . " i A
T \ r ¢ ‘ A ——— 5 i g A y
i ~ | ! | l/ . : \/ | w
! _ _ _ _ [ | : . _ . . - ; 7
e == R —= S EH ; / \ o= j SSE/D DY.CEE/D
O g
I — = v
I ; i ! iy ;
— I N o] !
— \ ! }O . i ;i: | C{
i \____] : E'_“—i q = = m
4! | | '
| J
. H ! » O - _ID
L : | ma == IQ
I : H —I r— |_ I
! [
i

|

|

|
L. | REFERENCE DRAWING
3.15

. N NOTE: —

1. ITEMS-8 & 9 SHALL BE SUPPLIED LOOSE (TEM.
2. ALL WELDING TO BE DONE ALL AROUND & WELDED AREA OF STAINLESS
STEEL ITEM SHOULD BE PICKLED & PASSIVATED BEFORE SURFACE FINISH.

50

I | —— - Q
! 'l&“ T R ~ 3. STAINLESS STEEL ELECTRODE OF SAME COMPOSITION IS TO BE
. 75 USED FOR WELDING.
. ~ u 4. REF. DRAWING/IS SHOWN FOR ITEM—1 IS FOR DIMENSIONS,
" T N 1T GENERAL REQUIREMENTS ONLY AND MATERIAL SHALL BE STAINLESS STEEL.
[ — N y I
ANERL - -
H tﬁ * AY

1 e S B Lo .
B e e — M
O
0 e I~ 85 NO.OF ASSY.REQD.PER COACH
20
Q/ COLS. |
COACH
2 [
i ALL LHB EOG )
B COACHES
]
. LWLRRM 3
2 6 5 13| | 120 LSLRD
. 145
\ \ 4
I
( ( vl | | ) 34
; ; ’ L ! ! - ©
! —t — |
I /’/ ' : ' : | {
= -~ /, \ /—\ o /’ : | I | + — ;__—'-\\
( - { Y- ey oy e o _ R L [ * N A —r . 2 [sPRING wasHER  B10 12 1s3063-1004] 540721975
\/ % L S N | | | S Y S 3 | PLAIN WASHER 211 171 | s2016-1967 | Is:1367-2018
T o / N A\ ] | * | | r T2,1Y-A P—14, 140HV
, o N — . e | | il il 2| HEX HD. NUT  M10 1Q|5:1384-2018
) 1 1 | *
4 1 k \ J ] 1 | Y, 10 BE WELD ALL AROUND 1 |NYLOC HEX.NUT ~ M10 Q |is:7002-2018), B1387,2018 STAINLESS STEEL
{ AFTER ASSEMBLING WITH CHAIN 1 |HEX.HEAD.BOLT M10X60 8 ISgglg%:%O'lg
3,9,11 S 1o 2 |HEX.HEAD.SCREW ~ M10X30 7 |1Si383-2018
- 1S:6911-2017
| 5250 96 20 1 |FLAT 3.15X50X70 6 GRADE—304, S1/52
| 2 [BRACKET  3.15X50X177 5
| | | 1 |END LNK  @6x100.5 4
“ j’ [ .
LIL | i I & 3x100E i J o 1 |SHACKLE 3 IS'%%Z&%%%
1 i i 5 o
Pl l ! | i 1 |END LNK  26x91 ?
— L r _ 1S:2429-1987
| ~ m /— | | IR v 1 |SS CHAIN(19 LINKS) 96-18Px342 | 1 | 52 TYPE-1
: (= - )-{- - { - ‘ - NO.OFF | DESCRIPTION & DIMENSIONS ITEM| REF. DRG. | MAT. SPEC. | WEIGHT/UNIT REMARKS
| ! T/ \‘*—-—j LWSCZ—7-1-001 Vim] i} 1 { GROUP : 7—1, UNDERFRAME ARRGT. SUPERSEDED BY:
T — — C 1 B LGS/EOG—7~1-001 SUPERSEDES: LYSCHAC/EDG-7-1-006 ALT-g
I . SEnN SEBS LSCN/E0G—7=1-00 | ARRANGEMENT OF SS JUMBER [SAE[ss/bl. Tl 70}
L] e e o LWLRRM—7—1-001 < 15
] I o : ALT |R.Vigneswaran
| LWSCZAC—7-1-001 n CABLE SUPPORT 11 DRN |R. Vigneswaran
s 34 18 18 18 18 25 LWSCWAC/EQG—7—1-001 AT [a b T 7
‘ - - RUBBER ASSEMBLY DRAWINGS CAD FILE : ED—CAD\593 7—1 006—SBO0.DWG INTEGRAL COACH FACTORY
19X18=342 PACKING, ‘ DATA CHENNAI-38
- . KNG <) oveame |owe-aor | g0 | | #ldTha]  INDIAN RAILWAY | serr b O
o LWSOWAC,/E06-7-1-006
ALT  [DATE OF LATEST ALT|DATE OF FIRST ISSUE}  Dy.CEE/D 093 STANDARDS

FORM IR A1 840x600



